
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00063

05/20/20
21

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00383

05/20/20
21

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00384

05/20/20
21

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN,
LYNETTE MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00385

05/20/20
21

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOEPEL, ROBIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00386

05/20/20
21

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES,
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00387

05/20/20
21

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMITT, SHELLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00102

05/20/20
21

BAKER, AMY 
ELIZABETH Person 2

THOMPSON, RICHARD BURDETTE 
and BAKER, AMY ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00101

05/20/20
21

BLOXSOM, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Person 1

BLOXSOM, CHRISTOPHER LEE and 
TANNER, CASSANDRA EVETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00063

05/20/20
21

BRADEN, TIMOTHY 
JUSTIN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00063

05/20/20
21

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00063

05/20/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00383

05/20/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00384

05/20/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN,
LYNETTE MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00385

05/20/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOEPEL, ROBIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00386

05/20/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES,
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00387

05/20/2
021

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMITT, SHELLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00062

05/20/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. HEAD, 
JUSTIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00385

05/20/2
021

DOEPEL, ROBIN D. Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOEPEL, ROBIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00388

05/20/2
021

ECHOLS, CYNTHIA 
LYNN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. ECHOLS, 
CYNTHIA LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00105

05/20/2
021

FERGUSON, DEBRA 
LYNN Person 2

GOSSMAN, KEVAN MARK and 
FERGUSON, DEBRA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00103

05/20/2
021

FRY, CHARLES 
MATHEW Person 1

FRY, CHARLES MATHEW and 
SMITH, JANET DIONNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00079

05/20/2
021

GIEBEL, ASHLEY J. Plaintiff
GIEBEL, ASHLEY J. vs. GIEBEL, 
WILLIAM R.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00079

05/20/2
021

GIEBEL, WILLIAM 
R. Defendant

GIEBEL, ASHLEY J. vs. GIEBEL, 
WILLIAM R.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00105

05/20/2
021

GOSSMAN, KEVAN 
MARK Person 1

GOSSMAN, KEVAN MARK and 
FERGUSON, DEBRA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00061

05/20/2
021

HALL, DUSTIN Defendant
STILLWELL LIMITED, INC. vs. 
HALL, DUSTIN

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00391

05/20/2
021

HAYES, HANNAH 
ARLENE Defendant OSW

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HAYES, HANNAH ARLENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00392

05/20/2
021

HAZARD, DAVID R Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HAZARD, DAVID R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00062

05/20/2
021

HEAD, JUSTIN D. Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. HEAD, 
JUSTIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00383

05/20/2
021

HENRY, CHARLES 
CORTEZ Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00060

05/20/2
021

HIGGINS, DUSTIN 
RAY Defendant

ODETTE, TESSA S vs. HIGGINS, 
DUSTIN RAY

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00389

05/20/20
21

HINCH, LISA 
DAWN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, 
LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00390

05/20/20
21

HINCH, LISA 
DAWN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, 
LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00393

05/20/20
21

HINCH, LISA 
DAWN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, 
LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00383

05/20/20
21

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00384

05/20/20
21

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00385

05/20/20
21

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOEPEL, ROBIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00386

05/20/20
21

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00387

05/20/20
21

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMITT, SHELLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00104

05/20/20
21

JOHNSON, BRUCE 
ALBERT Person 1

JOHNSON, BRUCE ALBERT and 
WARRIOR, KRISTY LYNNELL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00386

05/20/20
21

JONES, ASHLEY Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00383

05/20/20
21

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00384

05/20/20
21

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00385

05/20/20
21

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOEPEL, ROBIN D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00386

05/20/20
21

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00387

05/20/20
21

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMITT, SHELLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100387
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100387
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100384
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00063

05/20/2
021

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. BRADEN, 
TIMOTHY JUSTIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00389

05/20/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HINCH, LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00390

05/20/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HINCH, LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00391

05/20/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HAYES, HANNAH ARLENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00392

05/20/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HAZARD, DAVID R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00393

05/20/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HINCH, LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00388

05/20/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. ECHOLS, 
CYNTHIA LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00045

05/20/2
021

MILLER, SHELIA ANN Plaintiff
MILLER, SHELIA ANN vs. 
SHARP, JACK LEE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00060

05/20/2
021

ODETTE, TESSA S Plaintiff
ODETTE, TESSA S vs. 
HIGGINS, DUSTIN RAY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00384

05/20/2
021

OGAN, LYNETTE 
MARIE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00022

05/20/2
021

OWEN, JAMES 
WILLIAM Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF OWEN, 
JAMES WILLIAM

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00277

05/20/2
021

PIRO, STEPHENY 
NICKOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PIRO, STEPHENY NICKOLE

REC MONEY/GOODS/SERVICE 
THRU FORGED/REVOKED 
CREDIT CARD (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00273

05/20/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WHEELER, JASON M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00274

05/20/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00276

05/20/2
021

ROY, STEVEN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROY, STEVEN JR

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100276
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100276
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100274
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100277
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100384
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100384
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100388
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00045

05/20/2
021

SHARP, JACK 
LEE Defendant

MILLER, SHELIA ANN vs. 
SHARP, JACK LEE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00274

05/20/2
021

SIMMONS, CAMERON 
AUBREY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00103

05/20/2
021

SMITH, JANET 
DIONNE Person 2

FRY, CHARLES MATHEW and 
SMITH, JANET DIONNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00061

05/20/2
021

STILLWELL LIMITED, 
INC. Plaintiff

STILLWELL LIMITED, INC. vs. 
HALL, DUSTIN

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00387

05/20/2
021

SUMMITT, 
SHELLEY Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMITT, SHELLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00101

05/20/2
021

TANNER, CASSANDRA 
EVETTE Person 2

BLOXSOM, CHRISTOPHER LEE 
and TANNER, CASSANDRA 
EVETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00102

05/20/2
021

THOMPSON, RICHARD 
BURDETTE Person 1

THOMPSON, RICHARD 
BURDETTE and BAKER, AMY 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00104

05/20/2
021

WARRIOR, KRISTY 
LYNNELL Person 2

JOHNSON, BRUCE ALBERT and 
WARRIOR, KRISTY LYNNELL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00273

05/20/2
021

WHEELER, JASON 
M. Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WHEELER, JASON M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100273
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