Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00063	05/20/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00383	05/20/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00384	05/20/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00385	05/20/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. DOEPEL, ROBIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00386	05/20/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00387	05/20/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SUMMITT, SHELLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00102	05/20/20 21	BAKER, AMY ELIZABETH Person 2	THOMPSON, RICHARD BURDETTE and BAKER, AMY ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00101	05/20/20 21	BLOXSOM, CHRISTOPHER LEE Person 1	BLOXSOM, CHRISTOPHER LEE and TANNER, CASSANDRA EVETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00063	05/20/20 21	BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00063	05/20/20 21	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00063	05/20/20 21	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00383	05/20/20 21	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00384	05/20/20 21	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00385	05/20/20 21	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. DOEPEL, ROBIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00386	05/20/20 21	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00387	05/20/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SUMMITT, SHELLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00062	05/20/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. HEAD, JUSTIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00385	05/20/2 021	DOEPEL, ROBIN D. Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. DOEPEL, ROBIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00388	05/20/2 021	ECHOLS, CYNTHIA LYNN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. ECHOLS, CYNTHIA LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00105	05/20/2 021	FERGUSON, DEBRA LYNN Person 2	GOSSMAN, KEVAN MARK and FERGUSON, DEBRA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00103	05/20/2 021	FRY, CHARLES MATHEW Person 1	FRY, CHARLES MATHEW and SMITH, JANET DIONNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00079	05/20/2 021	GIEBEL, ASHLEY J. Plaintiff	GIEBEL, ASHLEY J. vs. GIEBEL, WILLIAM R.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00079	05/20/2 021	GIEBEL, WILLIAM R. Defendant	GIEBEL, ASHLEY J. vs. GIEBEL, WILLIAM R.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00105	05/20/2 021	GOSSMAN, KEVAN MARK Person 1	GOSSMAN, KEVAN MARK and FERGUSON, DEBRA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00061	05/20/2 021	HALL, DUSTIN Defendant	STILLWELL LIMITED, INC. vs. HALL, DUSTIN	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00391	05/20/2 021	HAYES, HANNAH ARLENE Defendant OSW	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HAYES, HANNAH ARLENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00392	05/20/2 021	HAZARD, DAVID R Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HAZARD, DAVID R	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00062	05/20/2 021	HEAD, JUSTIN D. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. HEAD, JUSTIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00383	05/20/2 021	HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00060	05/20/2 021	HIGGINS, DUSTIN RAY Defendant	ODETTE, TESSA S vs. HIGGINS, DUSTIN RAY	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00389	05/20/20 21	HINCH, LISA DAWN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, LISA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00390	05/20/20 21	HINCH, LISA DAWN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, LISA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00393	05/20/20 21	HINCH, LISA DAWN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, LISA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00383	05/20/20 21	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00384	05/20/20 21	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00385	05/20/20 21	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. DOEPEL, ROBIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00386	05/20/20 21	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00387	05/20/20 21	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SUMMITT, SHELLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00104	05/20/20 21	JOHNSON, BRUCE ALBERT Person 1	JOHNSON, BRUCE ALBERT and WARRIOR, KRISTY LYNNELL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00386	05/20/20 21	JONES, ASHLEY Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00383	05/20/20 21	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. HENRY, CHARLES CORTEZ	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00384	05/20/20 21	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00385	05/20/20 21	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. DOEPEL, ROBIN D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00386	05/20/20 21	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00387	05/20/20 21	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SUMMITT, SHELLEY	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00063	05/20/2 021	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00389	05/20/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, LISA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00390	05/20/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, LISA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00391	05/20/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HAYES, HANNAH ARLENE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00392	05/20/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HAZARD, DAVID R	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00393	05/20/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HINCH, LISA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00388	05/20/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. ECHOLS, CYNTHIA LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00045	05/20/2 021	MILLER, SHELIA ANN Plaintiff	MILLER, SHELIA ANN vs. SHARP, JACK LEE JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00060	05/20/2 021	ODETTE, TESSA S Plaintiff	ODETTE, TESSA S vs. HIGGINS, DUSTIN RAY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00384	05/20/2 021	OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE <b>Defendant</b>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00022	05/20/2 021	OWEN, JAMES WILLIAM Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF OWEN, JAMES WILLIAM	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00277	05/20/2 021	PIRO, STEPHENY NICKOLE <b>Defendant</b> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PIRO, STEPHENY NICKOLE	REC MONEY/GOODS/SERVICE THRU FORGED/REVOKED CREDIT CARD (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00273	05/20/2 021	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WHEELER, JASON M.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00274	05/20/2 021	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00276	05/20/2 021	ROY, STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, STEVEN JR	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00045	05/20/2 021	SHARP, JACK LEE Defendant	MILLER, SHELIA ANN vs. SHARP, JACK LEE JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00274	05/20/2 021	SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY <b>Defendant</b>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIMMONS, CAMERON AUBREY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00103	05/20/2 021	SMITH, JANET DIONNE Person 2	FRY, CHARLES MATHEW and SMITH, JANET DIONNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00061	05/20/2 021	STILLWELL LIMITED, INC. Plaintiff	STILLWELL LIMITED, INC. vs. HALL, DUSTIN	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00387	05/20/2 021	SUMMITT, SHELLEY <b>Defendant</b>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SUMMITT, SHELLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00101	05/20/2 021	TANNER, CASSANDRA EVETTE Person 2	BLOXSOM, CHRISTOPHER LEE and TANNER, CASSANDRA EVETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00102	05/20/2 021	THOMPSON, RICHARD BURDETTE Person 1	THOMPSON, RICHARD BURDETTE and BAKER, AMY ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00104	05/20/2 021	WARRIOR, KRISTY LYNNELL <b>Person</b> 2	JOHNSON, BRUCE ALBERT and WARRIOR, KRISTY LYNNELL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00273	05/20/2 021	WHEELER, JASON M. Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WHEELER, JASON M.	MONEY JUDGMENT